

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.122 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	21.04.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM, J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant has filed a memo submitting that the terms of the interim order dated 10.03.2026 have been complied with by the appellant. 2. Learned counsel for the respondents seeks time to get instructions. 3. Interim order granted earlier by this Court dated 10.03.2026 is extended until further orders, in view of the memo filed. 4. List after Summer Vacation, 2026. _____ RNT,J _____ BM,J KNN	

--	--	--	--